Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
PRODUCT FEATURES
Type: 	 Track
Applications: 	 Indoor
Luminaire material: 	 Drawn aluminium
Light source: 	 LED

2 black
3 white
Ordering example: suspended / surface XTS44 1
Ordering example: recessed XTS44 1 + FTP44 2
1,
2
5
 in
ch
1,25 inch
2
,1
5
 in
ch
,5
5
 "
1,
2
6
 in
ch
2,2 inch
1,3 inch
Quattrobi Inc. 2003 NW Royal Fern CT, Palm City, FL 34990 +1.347.613.5772 info@quattrobi.net
Due to the dynamic nature of lighting products and the associated technologies, luminaire data on this sheet is subject to change at the discretion of Quattrobi Inc.
© copyright Quattrobi Inc 2024
Components
Model Finish Aditional Accessories
----- --
XTS11  end feed left
XTS12  end feed right
XTS14  center feed
XTS21  straight connector
XTS23  flexible connector
XTS34  L connector adjustable
XTS38  X connector
XTS39  T connector inside
XTS40  T connector outside
XTS41  dead end
SKB30 ceiling cup
GA70   monopoint kit
FTP41  Recessed end cup
1 aluminium
2 black
3 white
XTSV12-1   bending tool
SKB12-1      ceiling clamp
SKB34          sospension wire 5 feet
SKB34/3      sospension wire 9 feet
Ordering example: XTS11 2
XTS11